Day 1

Morning

10:00
10:30
11:45
12:00

Afternoon

1:30
2:15
2:30
3:20
3:30
4:40
5:00

Day 2

Morning

8:00
8:45
9:45
10:45
11:00
12:00
12:15

Afternoon

1:30
2:45
3:00
4:15
4:30

GSEM 790
DMin Project Dissertation Seminar
Sample Daily Schedule

Worship/Announcements

Revisiting the DMin Program
Questions from the Morning Session
Lunch

The DMin Project Proposal

Break

Creating your Title and Formatting the Title Page
Break

Forming the Statement of the Problem

Questions from the Afternoon Session

Dismiss for Day

Worship/ Announcements

Self and work group analysis of assignments
Writing the Statement of the Task

Break

Developing the Justification for the Project
Questions from the Morning Session

Lunch

Writing the Description of the Dissertation Process
Break

Working with an Advisor and Selecting an Advisor
Questions from the Afternoon Session

Dismiss for Day



Day 3

Morning

8:00
8:30
9:30
10:15
10:30
12:00
12:15

Afternoon

1:30
2:15
2:30
3:30
4:15
4:30

Day 4

Morning

8:00
8:30
9:30
10:15
10:30
11:00
12:15
12:30

Afternoon

1:30
3:30
3:45
5:30

Worship/ Announcements

Self and work group analysis of assignments
Envisioning Expectations from this Project
Break

Using the Library for Literature Research
Questions from the Morning Session

Lunch

Developing the Proposal Outline

Break

Orientation to the Institutional Review Board
Orientation to APA/AU Standards |
Questions from the Afternoon Session
Dismiss for the Day

Worship/Announcements

Self and work group analysis of assignments

Orientation to APA/AU Standards 11 and Reference List Exercise
Break

Developing a Vita

Orientation to Project Coaching and the Project Proposal Subcommittee
Questions from the Morning Session

Lunch

Academic Writing Workshop |
Break

Consultation Appointments (7)
Dismiss of the Day



Day 5

Morning

8:00
8:30
9:30
11:00
11:15
12:30

Afternoon

1:30
3:00
3:15
5:15
6:30

Day 6

Morning

8:00
8:30
10:30
11:30
11:45

Worship Announcements

Self and work group analysis of assignments
Academic Writing Workshop 11

Break

Consultation Appointments (5)

Lunch

Consultation Appointments (6)

Break

Thinking and Writing Theologically

Self and work group analysis of assignments
Dismiss for the Day

Worship/Announcements

Writing a Literature Review

Self and work group analysis of assignments

Last Chance for Questions

Dismiss for the Session and Consultation Appointments if Needed



