GSEM 790

DMin Project Dissertation Seminar Sample Daily Schedule

<u>Day 1</u>

Morning	
10:00	Worship/Announcements
10:30	Revisiting the DMin Program
11:45	Questions from the Morning Session
12:00	Lunch
Afternoon	
1:30	The DMin Project Proposal
2:15	Break
2:30	Creating your <i>Title</i> and <i>Formatting the Title Page</i>
3:20	Break
3:30	Forming the Statement of the Problem
4:40	Questions from the Afternoon Session
5:00	Dismiss for Day
<u>Day 2</u>	
Morning	
Morning 8:00	Worship/ Announcements
	Self and work group analysis of assignments
8:00 8:45 9:45	Self and work group analysis of assignments Writing the <i>Statement of the Task</i>
8:00 8:45 9:45 10:45	Self and work group analysis of assignments Writing the <i>Statement of the Task</i> Break
8:00 8:45 9:45 10:45 11:00	Self and work group analysis of assignments Writing the <i>Statement of the Task</i> Break Developing the <i>Justification for the Project</i>
8:00 8:45 9:45 10:45 11:00 12:00	Self and work group analysis of assignments Writing the <i>Statement of the Task</i> Break Developing the <i>Justification for the Project</i> Questions from the Morning Session
8:00 8:45 9:45 10:45 11:00	Self and work group analysis of assignments Writing the <i>Statement of the Task</i> Break Developing the <i>Justification for the Project</i>
8:00 8:45 9:45 10:45 11:00 12:00	Self and work group analysis of assignments Writing the <i>Statement of the Task</i> Break Developing the <i>Justification for the Project</i> Questions from the Morning Session
8:00 8:45 9:45 10:45 11:00 12:00 12:15	Self and work group analysis of assignments Writing the <i>Statement of the Task</i> Break Developing the <i>Justification for the Project</i> Questions from the Morning Session
8:00 8:45 9:45 10:45 11:00 12:00 12:15 Afternoon	Self and work group analysis of assignments Writing the <i>Statement of the Task</i> Break Developing the <i>Justification for the Project</i> Questions from the Morning Session Lunch
8:00 8:45 9:45 10:45 11:00 12:00 12:15 <i>Afternoon</i> 1:30	Self and work group analysis of assignments Writing the Statement of the Task Break Developing the Justification for the Project Questions from the Morning Session Lunch Writing the Description of the Dissertation Process
8:00 8:45 9:45 10:45 11:00 12:00 12:15 <i>Afternoon</i> 1:30 2:45	Self and work group analysis of assignments Writing the Statement of the Task Break Developing the Justification for the Project Questions from the Morning Session Lunch Writing the Description of the Dissertation Process Break

<u>Day 3</u>

Morning

8:00	Worship/ Announcements
8:30	Self and work group analysis of assignments
9:30	Envisioning <i>Expectations from this Project</i>
10:15	Break
10:30	Using the Library for Literature Research
12:00	Questions from the Morning Session
12:15	Lunch

Afternoon

1:30	Developing the <i>Proposal Outline</i>
2:15	Break
2:30	Orientation to the Institutional Review Board
3:30	Orientation to APA/AU Standards I
4:15	Questions from the Afternoon Session
4:30	Dismiss for the Day

<u>Day 4</u>

Morning

8:00	Worship/Announcements
8:30	Self and work group analysis of assignments
9:30	Orientation to APA/AU Standards II and Reference List Exercise
10:15	Break
10:30	Developing a <i>Vita</i>
11:00	Orientation to Project Coaching and the Project Proposal Subcommittee
12:15	Questions from the Morning Session
12:30	Lunch

Afternoon

1:30	Academic Writing Workshop I
3:30	Break
3:45	Consultation Appointments (7)
5:30	Dismiss of the Day

<u>Day 5</u>

Morning

8:00	Worship Announcements
8:30	Self and work group analysis of assignments
9:30	Academic Writing Workshop II
11:00	Break
11:15	Consultation Appointments (5)
12:30	Lunch

Afternoon

1:30	Consultation Appointments (6)
3:00	Break
3:15	Thinking and Writing Theologically
5:15	Self and work group analysis of assignments
6:30	Dismiss for the Day

<u>Day 6</u>

Morning

8:00	Worship/Announcements
8:30	Writing a Literature Review
10:30	Self and work group analysis of assignments
11:30	Last Chance for Questions
11:45	Dismiss for the Session and Consultation Appointments if Needed